
I.D.:	78471303

Materiale	comunicatii

Data
publicarii

09.02.23 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3	30233132-5

Pretul
estimativ:

9.629,00	RON	-	9.629,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: SWITCH	Mikrotik,	Gigabit	x	1,	SFP	x	5,	„CRS106-1C-5S”	Porturi	LAN	-	10/100/1000	x	1	Porturi
SFP	-	SFP	x	5	Viteza	de	transfer	-	10/100/1000	Mbps	Garantie	12	luni.	GLC-BX-10D	Compatibil
CISCO	1000BASE-BX	BiDi	SFP	1550nm-TX/1310nm-RX	10km	SSD	KINGSTON,	A400S,	240	GB,
2.5	inch,	S-ATA	3,	3D	TLC	Nand,	R/W:	500/350	MB/s	GLC-BX-10U	Compatibil	CISCO	1000BASE-
BX	BiDi	SFP	1310nm-TX/1550nm-RX	10km


